
CITY OF GRANT CITY COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2026 

The Council holds its regular meeting at 6:30 p.m. on the first Tuesday of the month unless it 
falls on a holiday or is otherwise changed by the Council. All regular meetings of the Grant City 
Council will take place on the dates noted below beginning at 6:30 p.m. at the Grant Town Hall, 
8380 Kimbro Ave N, Stillwater, MN 55082 

• Tuesday, January 6, 2026 
• Monday, February 2, 2026 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
• Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
• Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
• Tuesday, May 5, 2026 
• Tuesday, June 2, 2026 
• Tuesday, July 7, 2026 
• Tuesday, August 4, 2026 
• Tuesday, September 1, 2026 
• Tuesday, October 6, 2026 
• Monday, November 2, 2026  
• Tuesday, December 1, 2026 

 

To view meetings online, see the City’s website for the link to the Zoom meeting. Playback of 
meetings on Cable Channel 16 is on Tuesdays and Thursdays at 8:00 am; Mondays and 
Thursdays at 7:00 pm; and Saturday at 1:00 pm. 

Notice of any special meetings (and meeting agendas) will be posted on the city website 
(www.cityofgrant.us ). 

http://www.cityofgrant.us/

